CABLE HOLE SLEEVE KITS
(HOLE THRU WALL)

1(OPTIONAL)

NOTES:

-MATERIAL: CARBON STEEL
- FINISH: MTP GRAY
-INSTALLER TO DRILL ALL HOLES AND FURNISH SCREWS

ORDERING NOTES:
-SPECIFY A, B, & T DIMS
-ORDER CWS-100F IF 3-M SHEETS ARE NEEDED

WALL(REF)

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

CwWs-100

CWS-100F

1

3M FIRE BARRIER SHEET 16" x 28"

COVERNEED A &B

2

INNER SLEEVE

1

2
3
4

OUTER SLEEVE

1

2
2
1
1
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